
Santragachi - Barauni Suvidha Special/80805 - Svd - SER 
SRC/Santragachi Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction 

18h 0m - 654 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 15:30 0 1 0 72 5 SER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 108 73 39 SER
3 TATA Tatanagar Junction 18:55 19:00 5m 0 1 241 38 159 SER
4 CNI Chandil Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 276 72 182 SER
5 PRR Purulia Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 330 59 234 SER
6 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 369 12 155 SER
7 ASN Asansol Junction 00:40 01:00 20m 2 407 21 106 ER
8 CRJ Chittaranjan 02:13 02:15 2m 0 2 432 66 178 ER
9 MDP Madhupur Junction 03:06 03:08 2m 0 2 488 17 248 ER
10 JSME Jasidih Junction 04:49 04:51 2m 0 2 517 24 260 ER
11 JAJ Jhajha 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 561 46 138 ECR
12 KIUL Kiul Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 0 2 615 25 153 ECR
13 BJU Barauni Junction 09:30 0 2 654 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (12:34)

Jun 03 2024 (12:34)

1

1


